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Dimensions

== Kroatié
Grupa

1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
160 cm

dimbaar op locatie
E27
aan de lijn
70 Watt
23 cm
17 cm
42 cm
25cm
H 110 cm

Grupa
Arigato Floor Palace

Oberflache

e zwart

o Wit

Omschrijving

The Grupa Arigato Floor Palace is a floor lamp with a swivel arm. Its lamp
shade can be rotated by 360 degrees and swivelled by 125 degrees. The lamp
arm as well as the rod are made of steel. The lamp shade is made of
aluminum. This Arigato floor lamp is available in the surfaces black or white
matt powder-coated. The lamp is available in other finishes on request.

An on / off switch is integrated on the supply line. A diffuser below the lamp
shade enables a glare-free light distribution downwards. The Arigato Floor
Palace can be operated with E27 halogen lamps or LED retrofits. Grupa also
offers the Arigato Floor with one jointed arm and the Floor Double with two
jointed arms from the collection.



